
'Christy M. Cox (christy.cox@nelsonmullins.com)'christy.cox@nelsonmullins.com
Walls, CourtneyCourtneyWalls@gov.sc.gov
Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov

CC: Patel, AnitaAPATEL@sccommerce.com 
Date: 3/14/2014 4:42:14 PM

Subject: Canada Trip Meeting

From: Thompson, Clarke <CTHOMPSO@sccommerce.com>
To: 'Ashley Martin (ashley.martin@nelsonmullins.com)'ashley.martin@nelsonmullins.com

Moise, Debbiedmoise@sccommerce.com
Patrick, Georgegpatrick@sccommerce.com
LeBlanc, Andrealeblanc@sccommerce.com

Hi All,

I wanted to see if most of you might be available to meet and discuss the upcoming trip and agenda on Wed.
afternoon next week, March 19th, in our offices. I will throw out 3:30 PM. Let me also throw out the afternoon of
Tues, March 18th -  same time but I'm more flexible that day.

Thanks and let me know.
Clarke
Clarke Thompson
International Trade Director
South Carolina Department of Commerce
1201 Main Street, Capitol Center Tower, Suite 1600
Columbia, South Carolina 29201 USA
Tel: (803) 737-0438
Fax: (803) 737-0538
Email: cthompson@SCcommerce.com
Web: www.SCcommerce.com

***NOTICE OF CONFIDENTIALITY: The information contained in this message is confidential and may constitute 
inside or non-public information under international, federal or state laws and is intended only for the use of the 
addressee(s). Unauthorized forwarding, copying, printing, distributing or using such information is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you are not the addressee, please promptly delete this message and notify the sender of the 
delivery error by E-mail.
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